Fencott & Murcott Parish Council

Financial Report 2021-2022

2021 - 2022 Financial Year
The Parish Council has received:

Precept

COMF Fund

Bank Interest

Cherwell District Council adjustment

The Parish Council has spent:

Clerk Wages

Bank fees

Village Hall hire
Website and Hosting

Budgeted Expenses not received yet
include:

Payroll
Subscriptions
Insurance
Churchyard
Grass cutting

Bank Balances as at January 2022:

Current Account
Savings Account

£3,000
£700

£3700

£1128
£36.80
£20
£102

£1286.80

£252
£150
£450
£350

£950

£2152

£8635.29
£55.18

£8690.47



