Fencott & Murcott Parish Council Financial Report 2021-2022

2021 - 2022 Financial Year

The Parish Council has received:	
Precept	£3,000
COMF Fund	£700
Bank Interest	£
Cherwell District Council adjustment	£
	£3700

The Parish Council has spent:	
Clerk Wages	£1128
Bank fees	£36.80
Village Hall hire	£20
Website and Hosting	£102
	£1286.80
Budgeted Expenses not received yet include:	
Payroll	£252
Subscriptions	£150
Insurance	£450
Churchyard	£350
Grass cutting	£950
	£2152

Bank Balances as at January 2022:	
Current Account	£8635.29
Savings Account	£55.18
	,
	£8690.47